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MAXPBEPS America's Source for High School Sports

Woodland Softball Schedule (2022-23)

Mascot Wolves

Team ]V 2023 Colors Orange, White

Coach N/A Address 21 N West St, Woodland, CA 95695
Overall 0-0 League 0-0

Section Sac-Joaquin Section

Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0O Win % .000

Date
2/28
3:30p

3/7
4:00p
3/8
4:00p
3/9
TBA

3/10
TBA

3/11
TBA

3/13
4:30p
3/15
4:30p
3/17
4:00p
3/20
4:30p
3/22

4:30p

3/28
4:00p

https://www.maxpreps.com/print/schedule.aspx?schoolid=8ab469c1-67a4-4248-bfe2-76eb427c7a1c&ssid=680286a6-03c2-4825-aaef-5cd466891319...

Opponent

@ Colfax (Colfax, CA)
Location: Colfax High School

@ Davis (Davis, CA)

Location: Davis High School

@ Wood (Vacaville, CA)
Location: Wood High School

TBA **

Game Details: Gridley Tournament

TBA **

Game Details: Gridley Tournament

TBA **

Game Details: Gridley Tournament

Mesa Verde (Citrus Heights, CA) *
Location: Woodland High School
Dixon (Dixon, CA) *

Location: Woodland High School

Fairfield (Fairfield, CA)
Location: Woodland High School

@ Pioneer (Woodland, CA) *

Location: Pioneer High School

@ Rio Linda (Rio Linda, CA) *
Location: Rio Linda High School

Gridley (Gridley, CA)
Location: Woodland High School

All-Time Strk

Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

1/2


https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/colfax/colfax-falcons/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/2-28-2023/jv-softball-23/colfax-vs-woodland.htm?c=tLtuVK5-VEeuIVWytMZ4-Q
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/davis/davis-blue-devils/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-7-2023/jv-softball-23/davis-vs-woodland.htm?c=-bMwl2_K7EuvIbUMw-rCrQ
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/vacaville/wood-wildcats/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-8-2023/jv-softball-23/wood-vs-woodland.htm?c=QJChhDb2OUu3yEarvkJCkA
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/citrus-heights/mesa-verde-mavericks/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-13-2023/jv-softball-23/mesa-verde-vs-woodland.htm?c=Cdq09bLMxE-jD832tm77Rw
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/dixon/dixon-rams/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-15-2023/jv-softball-23/dixon-vs-woodland.htm?c=121FFkG3zESXa69V9ZrF9A
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/fairfield/fairfield-falcons/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-17-2023/jv-softball-23/fairfield-vs-woodland.htm?c=uAkUxvd-iUSJeHDP_S98cg
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/woodland/pioneer-patriots/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-20-2023/jv-softball-23/pioneer-vs-woodland.htm?c=cciW23QTPkygnzV8lG5upA
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/rio-linda/rio-linda-knights/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-22-2023/jv-softball-23/rio-linda-vs-woodland.htm?c=izDJDLvFiEq0rftiWwRQFA
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/gridley/gridley-bulldogs/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-28-2023/jv-softball-23/gridley-vs-woodland.htm?c=ZzkNqw74YEeu1Nmv2AkcgQ
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Date Opponent

3/29 @ Casa Roble (Orangevale, CA) *
4:30p Location: Casa Roble High School
3/31 @ Oakdale (Oakdale, CA)

4:00p Location: Oakdale High School

4/4 Center (Antelope, CA)

4:00p Location: Woodland High School
4/19 Oakdale (Oakdale, CA)

4:00p Location: Woodland High School
4/19 @ Mesa Verde (Citrus Heights, CA) *
4:30p Location: Mesa Verde High School
4/24 @ Dixon (Dixon, CA) *

4:30p Location: Dixon High School

4/26 Pioneer (Woodland, CA) *

4:30p Location: Woodland High School
5/1 Rio Linda (Rio Linda, CA) *

4:30p Location: Woodland High School
5/8 Casa Roble (Orangevale, CA) *
4:30p Location: Woodland High School
Schedule Legend

League Game = *
Tournament Game = **
Playoff Game = ***
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Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game
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https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/orangevale/casa-roble-rams/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-29-2023/jv-softball-23/casa-roble-vs-woodland.htm?c=JxPf1XzMh0mf71Jy6qnY1w
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/oakdale/oakdale-mustangs/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-31-2023/jv-softball-23/oakdale-vs-woodland.htm?c=4Iik_RFoZkarz92EXfn9zw
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/antelope/center-cougars/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-4-2023/jv-softball-23/center-vs-woodland.htm?c=zL2FPpBl5Em8wV31rufFvw
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/oakdale/oakdale-mustangs/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-19-2023/jv-softball-23/oakdale-vs-woodland.htm?c=hjVg7i6jLEmFDUi-9qJRsw
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/citrus-heights/mesa-verde-mavericks/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-19-2023/jv-softball-23/mesa-verde-vs-woodland.htm?c=szRBBMpYNkutLDSGauZQgw
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/dixon/dixon-rams/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-24-2023/jv-softball-23/dixon-vs-woodland.htm?c=rH1Gyya7U0mUjJK-JW88tw
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/woodland/pioneer-patriots/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-26-2023/jv-softball-23/pioneer-vs-woodland.htm?c=jgLoG14HKUqZb83-IxfO4Q
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/rio-linda/rio-linda-knights/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/5-1-2023/jv-softball-23/rio-linda-vs-woodland.htm?c=ZBXl2qZIQ0iRAididNAIyA
https://www.maxpreps.com/ca/orangevale/casa-roble-rams/softball/jv/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/5-8-2023/jv-softball-23/casa-roble-vs-woodland.htm?c=X4VIjFch00qcEP-oaGw12w

