

Woodland Softball Schedule (2022-23)

Mascot Wolves Team JV 2023 Colors Orange, White

Coach N/A Address 21 N West St, Woodland, CA 95695

Overall 0-0 League 0-0 Section Sac-Joaquin Section



Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0 Win % .000 All-Time Strk

Date	Opponent	Result
2/28	@ Colfax (Colfax, CA)	Preview Game
3:30p	Location: Colfax High School	
3/7	@ Davis (Davis, CA)	Preview Game
4:00p	Location: Davis High School	
3/8	@ Wood (Vacaville, CA)	Preview Game
4:00p	Location: Wood High School	
3/9	TBA **	
ТВА	Game Details: Gridley Tournament	
3/10	TBA **	
ТВА	Game Details: Gridley Tournament	
3/11	TBA **	
TBA	Game Details: Gridley Tournament	
3/13	Mesa Verde (Citrus Heights, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Woodland High School	
3/15	Dixon (Dixon, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Woodland High School	
3/17	Fairfield (Fairfield, CA)	Preview Game
4:00p	Location: Woodland High School	
3/20	@ Pioneer (Woodland, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Pioneer High School	
3/22	@ Rio Linda (Rio Linda, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Rio Linda High School	
3/28	Gridley (Gridley, CA)	Preview Game
4:00p	Location: Woodland High School	

Date	Opponent	Result
3/29	@ Casa Roble (Orangevale, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Casa Roble High School	
3/31	@ Oakdale (Oakdale, CA)	Preview Game
4:00p	Location: Oakdale High School	
4/4	Center (Antelope, CA)	Preview Game
4:00p	Location: Woodland High School	
4/19	Oakdale (Oakdale, CA)	Preview Game
4:00p	Location: Woodland High School	
4/19	@ Mesa Verde (Citrus Heights, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Mesa Verde High School	
4/24	@ Dixon (Dixon, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Dixon High School	
4/26	Pioneer (Woodland, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Woodland High School	
5/1	Rio Linda (Rio Linda, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Woodland High School	
5/8	Casa Roble (Orangevale, CA) *	Preview Game
4:30p	Location: Woodland High School	

Schedule Legend

League Game = * Tournament Game = ** Playoff Game = ***